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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ian Campbell           M2529          1/9     1:33:33    3:45     1:32:31
2     Ryan Celestain         M2529          2/9     1:34:39    3:48     1:33:37
3     Molly Ryan             F3539         1/11     1:42:33    4:07     1:41:30
4     Marv Reith             M5559          1/3     1:45:18    4:13     1:44:15
5     Matt Stultz            M2024          1/3     1:46:37    4:16     1:45:34
6     Brian Stalcup          M3034          1/9     1:47:17    4:18     1:46:09
7     Daniel Brunson         M3034          2/9     1:47:27    4:18     1:46:23
8     Nathan Sigmon          M3034          3/9     1:48:49    4:22     1:47:45
9     Eddie James            M4549          1/7     1:51:27    4:28     1:50:23
10    John Stanfield         M2529          3/9     1:52:04    4:29     1:51:01
11    Kevin Lemaster         M3539          1/9     1:52:44    4:31     1:51:39
12    Mike Jaris             M4044          1/8     1:53:50    4:34     1:52:44
13    Cameron Plate          M0912          1/3     1:53:56    4:34     1:52:53
14    Cassie Celestain       F2024          1/5     1:54:26    4:35     1:53:20
15    Jeremy Crosby          M2024          2/3     1:55:04    4:37     1:53:36
16    Desiree Dutt           F3034         1/16     1:55:29    4:38     1:54:24
17    Tom Snook              M6064          1/3     1:56:12    4:39     1:55:08
18    Scott White            M4044          2/8     1:56:19    4:40     1:55:15
19    Steve King             M4044          3/8     1:57:08    4:42     1:55:50
20    Taylor Ferguson        M2024          3/3     1:57:12    4:42     1:55:48
21    Jamie Greer            F3539         2/11     1:57:49    4:43     1:56:42
22    Sharon James           F4044         1/10     1:57:54    4:43     1:56:50
23    Mary Johnson           F3539         3/11     1:59:54    4:48     1:58:46
24    D. Chongo Mundende     M5559          2/3     2:00:25    4:49     1:58:33
25    Annette Ward           F4549          1/3     2:00:31    4:50     1:59:29
26    Ed West                M4549          2/7     2:00:56    4:51     1:59:49
27    Amy Bird               F3539         4/11     2:02:06    4:54     2:00:56
28    Jono Becker            M3539          2/9     2:02:10    4:54     2:01:05
29    Matthew Clear          M3034          4/9     2:03:04    4:56     2:01:55
30    John Hannon            M3539          3/9     2:03:06    4:56     2:02:02
31    Brandon Plate          M0912          2/3     2:03:47    4:58     2:02:44
32    Brian Hutchison        M2529          4/9     2:04:06    4:58     2:02:44
33    Glenn Carr             M5054         1/12     2:04:19    4:59     2:03:05
34    Michael Wheeler        M5054         2/12     2:05:05    5:01     2:03:56
35    Cole Davis             M3539          4/9     2:07:19    5:06     2:05:59
36    Jacob Hall             M1315          1/1     2:07:50    5:07     2:06:43
37    Andrew Morris          M2529          5/9     2:08:05    5:08     2:06:37
38    Marilyn Campbell       F2529         1/13     2:08:17    5:08     2:07:11
39    Piper Kacere           F3539         5/11     2:08:26    5:09     2:07:22
40    Adam Vandeventer       M3034          5/9     2:09:44    5:12     2:08:35
41    Joni Pinkley           F4044         2/10     2:10:16    5:13     2:09:04
42    Scott Newbrough        M3539          5/9     2:10:53    5:15     2:09:32
43    Katherine Brown        F4044         3/10     2:11:18    5:16     2:10:11
44    Samantha Evans         F3034         2/16     2:14:12    5:23     2:13:03
45    Brian Byrd             M2529          6/9     2:15:17    5:25     2:14:10
46    Tara Traxler           F1619          1/3     2:16:23    5:28     2:15:11
47    Karen Williams         F4044         4/10     2:16:26    5:28     2:15:07
48    Paul Provaznik         M5054         3/12     2:17:36    5:31     2:16:25
49    Carissa Cummins        F3034         3/16     2:17:37    5:31     2:16:29
50    Kevin Tripp            M5054         4/12     2:19:09    5:34     2:17:48
51    Rachel Soper           F3034         4/16     2:19:12    5:35     2:16:50
52    Olga Crutcher          F4044         5/10     2:19:35    5:35     2:18:16
53    Julie Ladehoff         F3034         5/16     2:19:52    5:36     2:18:44
54    Zackery Williams       M0912          3/3     2:20:27    5:38     2:19:25
55    Jen Warden             F4044         6/10     2:20:59    5:39     2:19:54
56    Katrina Griffiths      F2024          2/5     2:21:22    5:40     2:20:03
57    Justin Vaughn          M2529          7/9     2:22:08    5:42     2:20:45
58    Wesley Casey           M5054         5/12     2:22:34    5:43     2:21:26
59    Christopher Ayoung-Che M2529          8/9     2:22:47    5:43     2:21:29
60    John Brennan III       M1619          1/1     2:23:01    5:44     2:21:51
61    Laloni Baca            F3034         6/16     2:23:14    5:44     2:20:57
62    Mike Sullivan          M4549          3/7     2:23:43    5:45     2:22:20
63    Mark Irvin             M5054         6/12     2:23:55    5:46     2:22:50
64    D Michael McBride III  M4549          4/7     2:25:53    5:51     2:24:45
65    Matt Williamson        M3034          6/9     2:27:53    5:55     2:26:49
66    Adel Vaughn            F1619          2/3     2:27:54    5:55     2:26:31
67    Lori Vandeventer       F3034         7/16     2:28:09    5:56     2:26:57
68    Paul Hulm              M4549          5/7     2:28:22    5:57     2:27:07
69    Malini Chintapalli     F2529         2/13     2:28:39    5:57     2:27:30
70    Perry Young            M4044          4/8     2:29:24    5:59     2:28:10
71    Kimberly Waldo         F2529         3/13     2:29:24    5:59     2:28:10
72    Dustin Sawyer          M3034          7/9     2:29:35    5:59     2:28:27
73    Marie Binford          F2529         4/13     2:30:45    6:02     2:29:17
74    Amber Crisp            F3539         6/11     2:31:13    6:03     2:30:10
75    Danny McKee            M5559          3/3     2:31:39    6:04     2:30:32
76    Kyle Ricke             M3539          6/9     2:32:15    6:06     2:31:08
77    Shannon Fisher         F4549          2/3     2:33:15    6:08     2:32:08
78    Dana Schaefer          F5054          1/4     2:35:28    6:14     2:34:11
79    Frank Smith            M4044          5/8     2:38:39    6:21     2:37:28
80    Wes Rupell             M5054         7/12     2:39:30    6:23     2:38:10
81    Stephen Lowrie         M4044          6/8     2:39:56    6:24     2:38:38
82    Audrey Hummel          F3034         8/16     2:40:09    6:25     2:38:59
83    Ann Haberly            F3539         7/11     2:40:10    6:25     2:38:59
84    Michael Kerpan         M5054         8/12     2:40:48    6:26     2:39:30
85    Lynn Calip             F5054          2/4     2:41:47    6:29     2:40:29
86    Sonya Lingvai          F3539         8/11     2:42:54    6:31     2:41:39
87    Channing Wendt         M3539          7/9     2:44:46    6:36     2:43:29
88    Ruperto Aguilar        M3034          8/9     2:45:15    6:37     2:43:52
89    Katie Swanson-Harbag   F5559          1/4     2:45:46    6:38     2:44:27
90    Madison Mosiman        F2024          3/5     2:46:22    6:40     2:45:09
91    Michele Harrison       F2024          4/5     2:46:22    6:40     2:45:11
92    Nichole Head           F2529         5/13     2:46:22    6:40     2:45:10
93    Kelsey Cary            F3034         9/16     2:46:22    6:40     2:45:12
94    Dawn Vincent           F3539         9/11     2:46:26    6:40     2:45:06
95    Fran Bevel             F2529         6/13     2:47:13    6:42     2:45:57
96    Anthony Gramm          M3539          8/9     2:47:47    6:43     2:46:40
97    Larry Smith            M5054         9/12     2:48:06    6:44     2:46:46
98    Michelle Lowrie        F3539        10/11     2:49:10    6:46     2:47:53
99    Daniel Henderson       M4549          6/7     2:49:27    6:47     2:48:13
100   Tim Taft               M4044          7/8     2:49:59    6:48     2:48:48

Generated January 17, 2026 at 9:17 PM 1/2



Post Oak Lodge Run Sunday Events - Half - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Tamara Swinson         F3539        11/11     2:50:14    6:49     2:48:55
102   Cheryl Shores          F5054          3/4     2:51:27    6:52     2:50:02
103   Len Pura               M5054        10/12     2:51:32    6:52     2:50:11
104   Amanda Pura            F2024          5/5     2:51:33    6:52     2:50:12
105   Mitch Drummond         M4549          7/7     2:53:21    6:57     2:52:01
106   Lance Coffman          M2529          9/9     2:54:01    6:58     2:52:51
107   Brittany Coffman       F2529         7/13     2:54:01    6:58     2:52:51
108   Renee Duxler           F3034        10/16     2:54:16    6:59     2:53:03
109   Corey Stringfellow     M3539          9/9     2:54:59    7:00     2:53:39
110   Meredith Young         F4044         7/10     2:56:31    7:04     2:55:20
111   Tim Baker              M6064          2/3     2:57:14    7:06     2:56:02
112   Lindsey Fields         F2529         8/13     2:57:20    7:06     2:55:52
113   Bry McClellan          M6064          3/3     2:57:22    7:06     2:56:00
114   Lisa Hoffman           F3034        11/16     2:57:52    7:07     2:56:40
115   Sarah Johnson          F2529         9/13     2:57:52    7:07     2:56:40
116   Erica Haas             F4044         8/10     2:58:56    7:10     2:57:31
117   Amy Pannell            F4044         9/10     2:59:31    7:11     2:58:06
118   Julie Styles           F2529        10/13     2:59:41    7:12     2:58:21
119   Brian Joachims         M4044          8/8     3:01:21    7:16     2:59:59
120   Erin Carley            F3034        12/16     3:02:58    7:20     3:01:38
121   Ali Graybill           F2529        11/13     3:06:55    7:29     3:05:37
122   Kelsi Downey           F2529        12/13     3:06:56    7:29     3:05:38
123   Lacey Sharp            F2529        13/13     3:07:32    7:31     3:06:16
124   Kelly Sanders          F3034        13/16     3:07:33    7:31     3:06:17
125   Lisa Mandelin          F4549          3/3     3:07:59    7:32     3:06:29
126   Katherine Wilson       F5054          4/4     3:07:59    7:32     3:06:29
127   Steve Cagle            M5054        11/12     3:08:19    7:32     3:06:58
128   Sheila Lauterbach      F5559          2/4     3:08:53    7:34     3:07:44
129   Tanya Molleker         F3034        14/16     3:10:28    7:38     3:09:01
130   Nancee Knierim         F5559          3/4     3:10:28    7:38     3:09:01
131   Dot Fernandez          F5559          4/4     3:12:55    7:43     3:11:30
132   Stephanie King         F4044        10/10     3:20:00    8:00     3:18:32
133   Rahwa Tsegay           F1619          3/3     3:21:52    8:05     3:20:26
134   Julienne Lovelace      F6064          1/1     3:24:18    8:11     3:22:55
135   Janeen Marc Lovelace   F3034        15/16     3:24:18    8:11     3:22:55
136   Dan Hatcher            M5054        12/12     3:25:20    8:13     3:24:14
137   Rupesh Venkataramana   M3034          9/9     3:27:32    8:19     3:26:06
138   Jane Collier           F3034        16/16     3:29:35    8:23     3:28:19
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